CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MADISON

Gary Griewahn
Supervisor
Janet Moden
Clerk

Harold Gregg
Treasurer

101-262-726-000

101-262-900-000

101-262-962-000

101-448-921-000

101-651-802-000

101-445-930-000

TRUSTEES
Howard Bales
3804 S. ADRIAN HIGHWAY Chad Rodgers
ADRIAN, MI 49221 Matt Carpenter
517-263-9313 Fax: 517-263-4569 Rusty Benschoter
Budget Amendments 12-10-2024
Election Department
6,000. Supplies
1,000. Printing & Publishing
1,000. Miscellaneous
Street Lighting
8,100. Electrical
Ambulance
2,000. Information Technology
Drains At Large
3,400. Maintenance & Repair



